
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
SPORTS TEAM 

4010 Randolph Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 

240-777-6961 
SPRING 2014 SOFTBALL 

 
CO-REC – THURSDAY INFORMAL DIVISION – EAST DIVISION 

 
*TEAM #   TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE # 

1 THE PASSIVE AGRESSIVES MICHELLE FORNEY 240-565-4632 

2 MCCH HOME RUNS CLIFF MAYO 515-402-1491 

3 AERAS DAVID MCCOWN 301-466-0048 

4 THE AVIATORS NICK POPOVICH 202-253-7814 

5 C AND C D’VONTE PUTNEY 202-243-9368 

6 SAMMIES JACLYN RUBIO 305-798-9060 
 

SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM 
 
  

 
Thursday, April 24, 2014 – Rosters Due 
6:00 p.m. 2 vs 5 @ Cap View #1     
7:00 p.m. 1 vs 3 @ Cap View #1        
6:30 p.m. 4 vs 6 @ Cap View #2        
 
Thursday, May 1, 2014 
6:00 p.m. 3 vs 2 @ Cap View #1          
7:00 p.m. 5 vs 4 @ Cap View #1          
6:30 p.m. 6 vs 1 @ Cap View #2           
 
Thursday, May 8, 2014 
6:00 p.m. 4 vs 1 @ Cap View #1          
7:00 p.m. 2 vs 6 @ Cap View #1           
6:30 p.m. 3 vs 5 @ Cap View #2         
 
Thursday, May 15, 2014 
6:00 p.m. 1 vs 5 @ Cap View #1          
7:00 p.m. 6 vs 3 @ Cap View #1          
6:30 p.m. 2 vs 4 @ Cap View #2           
 
Thursday, May 22, 2014 
6:00 p.m. 5 vs 6 @ Cap View #1        
7:00 p.m. 1 vs 2 @ Cap View #1         
6:30 p.m. 4 vs 3 @ Cap View #2              
 
Thursday, May 29, 2014 
6:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 @ Cap View #1          
7:15 p.m. 6 vs 4 @ Cap View #1          
6:30 p.m. 3 vs 1 @ Cap View #2             
 
Thursday, June 5, 2014 
6:15 p.m. 1 vs 6 @ Cap View #1            
7:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 @ Cap View #1         
6:30 p.m. 4 vs 5 @ Cap View #2          
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday, June 12, 2014  
6:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 @ Cap View #1          
7:15 p.m. 1 vs 4 @ Cap View #1          
6:30 p.m. 6 vs 2 @ Cap View #2             
  
Thursday, June 19, 2014 
6:15 p.m. 4 vs 2 @ Cap View #1         
7:15 p.m. 5 vs 1 @ Cap View #1         
6:30 p.m. 3 vs 6 @ Cap View #2         
  
 
Thursday, June 26 - make-ups 
 
Thursday, July 10 – make-ups 
 
 
League Director:  Andy Fish – 240-777-6873  
 
Andrew.fish@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Inclement Weather #:  240-777-6889 – 3pm  
 
Winning Teams email scores 
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